
BUBBLES 

 

Redbank Elevage Prosecco NV King Valley VIC................. 60 

Jansz Tasmania Premium Cuvée TAS.............................. 55 

Fairbank Ancestral Sparkling Rose Bendigo VIC................ 60

Apogee Sparkling Tamar Valley TAS............................ 115

Laurent-Perrier Champagne NV FR............................ 140

Billecart-Salmon Vintage 2009 FR............................. 260 

FRESH & CRISP WHITES

Lobethal Road Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills SA...............55

Cannibal Creek Sauvignon Gippsland VIC........................ 62 

Cullen Mangan S/B/Semillon Margaret River WA................. 62

Heroes Sauvignon Blanc Geelong VIC........................... 56

Jericho Fiano Adelaide Hills SA............................... 56

Castagna Chenin Blanc Beechworth VIC......................... 95

Greywacke S/B Marlborough NZ................................. 78

Tenuta di Corte Giacobbe Soave IT............................. 62  

Kris Pinot Grigio delle Venezia IT........................... 58 

Carousal Pinot Gris Alpine Valley VIC........................ 65

Vacheron Sancerre 2020 Loire Valley FR....................... 120  

Kate Hill Reisling Coal Valley TAS.......................... 60 

Rockford Riesling Eden Valley SA.............................. 56

Xarmant Txakoli De Avala SP.................................. 68 

Yelland and Papps YP Vermentino Barossa SA................... 58

Casanova di Neri ibbianco Toscana IT......................... 89

CHARDONNAY & FULL BODIED WHITES 

Mitchelton Marsanne Nagambie VIC.............................. 52

Nantua Roussanne by Giaconda Beechworth VIC................. 105

Tarrington Chardonnay Henty VIC.................... .........95

Dexter Chardonnay Mornington Peninsula VIC................... 88

Murdoch Hill Chardonnay Adelaide Hills SA..................... 78

Lyons Will Chardonnay Macedon Ranges VIC...................... 90

Polperro Mill Hill Chardonnay Morn. Pen. VIC................ 120

Patrick Sullivan Chardonnay Gipps. VIC........................ 65

Domaine Clotilde Davenne Chablis 2017 FR..................... 109

ROSÉ 

Chateau d'Esclan Whispering Angel Rosé Provence FR........... 89

La Galope Côtes de Gascogne Rosé FR.......................... 58 

Charles Melton Rosé of Virginia Tanunda SA................... 72 

Lucky Cat Nouveau chilled Shiraz King Valley VIC............. 58 

WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING 

Jansz Tasmania Premium Cuvée TAS........................... 13	

Redbank Elevage Prosecco NV King Valley VIC.............. 12 	

Laurent-Perrier Champagne NV FR........................... 25

WHITE 

Lobethal Road Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills SA............ 12 

Kris Pinot Grigio Venezia IT............................... 13  

Kate Hill Reisling Coal Valley TAS........................ 13  

Jericho Fiano, Adelaide Hills SA........................... 13  

Patrick Sullivan Chardonnay Gipps. VIC..................... 15 

ROSÈ

	 La Galope Côtes de Gascogne Rosé FR........................ 13 

Lucky Cat Nouveau chilled Shiraz King Valley, VIC ......... 13 

 

RED 

Xavier's Pa Pa Pinot Noir Gippsland Victoria............... 14 

Ottelia Sangiovese Limestone Coast SA...................... 14  

Buckshot Primitivo Heathcote VIC........................... 13 

O’Leary Walker Shiraz Clare Valley SA...................... 14 

Rob Dolan True Colours Cabernet S/M Yarra Valley VIC........14

DESSERT

 	 Mitchelton Blackwood Park Late Harvest Riesling VIC........ 12

PINOT NOIR & FRIENDS

Lyons Will Gamay Macedon Ranges VIC.......................... 88 

Xavier's Pa Pa Pinot Noir Gippsland Victoria................. 65 

Bird on a Wire Pinot Noir Yarra Valley VIC................... 92

Two Tonne Pinot Noir Tamar Valley TAS........................ 88

Hochkirch Pinot Noir Henty VIC............................... 105

Indigo Pinot Noir Beechworth VIC.............................. 63

St Micheal Eppan Pinot Noir Alto Adige IT..................... 85

Fromm La Strada Pinot Noir Marlborough NZ..................... 75

Lyons Will Pinot Noir Macedon Ranges VIC...................... 88

Mammoth Ultic Steppe 2015 Nelson NZ......................... 105

AER 114 Pinot Noir Mornington Pen. VIC........................ 85

Curly Flat Pinot Noir Macedon VIC............................ 115

William Downie Bull Swamp Pinot Noir Gippsland VIC.......... 135

Baillieu Pinot Noir Mornington Pen. VIC....................... 72

OPIAH Pinot Noir Yarra Valley VIC............................. 95

Jane Eyre Pinot Noir Mornington Pen. VIC..................... 145

Jane Eyre Tasmania Pinot Noir TAS............................ 145

Home Hill Landslide Pinot Noir Ranelagh TAS.................. 88

Glaetzer-Dixon Avance Pinot Noir Derwent River TAS........... 80

RICHER & FULL BODIED REDS

O’Leary Walker Shiraz Clare Valley SA........................ 65

Nick O'leary Shiraz Canberra ACT.............................. 76

Mitchelton Tooleen Shiraz Heathcote VIC....................... 99

Devil’s Cave Shiraz Heathcote VIC........................... 89

Buckshot Primitivo Heathcote VIC.............................. 65

Ottelia Sangiovese Limestone Coast SA........................ 65  

Yangarra Noir McLaren Vale SA................................ 65 

Rob Dolan True Colours Cabernet S/M Yarra Valley VIC.......... 65

Narkoojee Premium Cabernet Sauvignon, Gippsland Victoria..... 89

Langmeil Blacksmith Cabernet Sauvignon Barossa SA............. 72

Rockford Frugal farmer Mataro Blend Barossa SA................ 75

Delas Côtes du Rhône Villages FR.............................. 61

Craiglee Shiraz Sunbury VIC................................. 120

Kurtatsch Lagrein Alto Adige IT............................... 76

Tenuta Il Palazzo Chianti Tuscany IT......................... 58

Denton Shed Nebbiolo Yarra Valley VIC........................ 95 

Oates End Tempranillo Margaret River  WA...................... 62

Castagna Adam's Rib The Red Beechworth VIC................... 85

Begali Lorenzo Amarone Veneto IT............................. 210

HALF BOTTLES

Trimbach Pinot Gris Alsace FR........................... 46

Clarence House Chardonnay Coal River TAS............... 52

Paradigm Hill Pinot Noir Mornington Pen VIC............. 58

Pooley Coorinda Pinot Noir Coal River Valley TAS......... 70

Paringa Estate Shiraz Mornington Pen VIC................. 52  

Fighting Gully Road Petit Manseng Beechworth VIC......... 56

Mitchelton Blackwood Park Late Harvest Riesling VIC...... 50

APEROL SPRITZ....................................... 17/55

PIMM'S CUP.......................................... 16/50

BLOODY MARY............................................ 16

ESPRESSO MARTINI....................................... 21

NEGRONI................................................ 21

CHARLIE CHAPLIN........................................ 21

MARGARITA.............................................. 21

DARK & STORMY............................................ 20

CIRCLE OF LIFE Reposado Tequila, apricot & grapefruit.... 55

MS.G Grapefruit Vodka, cassis, raspberry, mint & cider... 55

TROPICANA Spiced Rum, pineapple, coconut & ginger beer.. 55

COCKTAILS & JUGS


